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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SEC 32 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-0175-0000-00 NATIONWIDE OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-0175-0100-00 L&T DANNER ENTERPRISES INC
06-2375-0000-00 WYANDOT COUNTY HUMANE
06-2375-0100-00 WYANDOT COUNTY HUMANE
06-2380-0000-00 GOTTFRIED KENT P & VICKIE J JTS
06-2385-0000-00 STEWARD DEVAN C
06-2390-0000-00 L&T DANNER ENTERPRISES INC
06-2395-0000-00 BILLEG CHARLES M & SHAWNA K JTS
06-2400-0000-00 JACKSON STEVEN H
06-2405-0000-00 WYANDOT CO HUMANE SOCIETY INC
06-2405-0100-00 WYANDOT COUNTY HUMANE
06-2405-0200-00 WYANDOT COUNTY HUMANE
06-2410-0000-00 BILLEG CHARLES M & SHAWNA K JTS
06-2415-0000-00 RALL DUSTIN D
06-2420-0000-00 KRONENBERGER SERENA K
06-2425-0000-00 HOLDCRAFT PEGGY A ETAL
06-2430-0000-00 ZIENAU GEORGE & DEBRA P JTS
06-2435-0000-00 ZIENAU GEORGE & DEBRA P  JTS
06-2435-0100-00 DIBLE BERT A & AILSA M  JTS
06-2440-0000-00 DIBLE BERT A & AILSA M JTS
06-2440-0100-00 ROSS FRANK JR & PHYLLIS A JTS
06-2445-0000-00 EWCEBC LLC
06-2445-0000-00 EWCEBC LLC
06-2445-0000-00 EWCEBC LLC
06-2445-0000-00 EWCEBC LLC
06-3745-0000-00 JANES BRIAN L & JUDY A JTS
06-3750-0000-00 J-WORTHINGTON LLC
06-3755-0000-00 LINDEMAN TERRY M & DORIS M JTS
06-3755-0100-00 BARTH WILLIAM D & PENNY K JTS
06-3760-0000-00 J-WORTHINGTON LLC
06-3765-0000-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
06-3770-0000-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
06-3775-0000-00 CHOPIN BRANDON S & ERICA A JTS
06-3780-0000-00 J-WORTHINGTON LLC
06-3785-0000-00 J-WORTHINGTON LLC
06-3790-0000-00 MILLER NATHAN R & BRIANNA D
06-3791-0000-00 BRANT MATTHEW A & STEPHANIE L
06-3795-0000-00 LONG VIKKI L
06-3796-0000-00 LONG VIKKI L
06-3800-0000-00 CULVER JUDD A & SHAE R JTS
06-3805-0000-00 MOSES CAROL M
06-3807-0000-00 CAUDILL KATHRYN A & DAVID JTS
06-3810-0050-00 STUCKMAN MARK S & CRISTY L JTS
06-3815-0000-00 STUCKMAN MARK S & CRISTY L JTS
06-3835-0000-00 ZIENAU DEBRA P
06-3835-0000-00 ZIENAU DEBRA P
06-3835-0000-00 ZIENAU DEBRA P
06-3835-0000-00 ZIENAU DEBRA P
06-3840-0000-00 ZIENAU GEORGE & DEBRA P JTS
06-3840-0100-00 ZIENAU GEORGE & DEBRA P JTS
06-3840-0101-00 DIBLE THOMAS A II & APRIL L
06-3845-0000-00 RITTENHOUR EUGENE M ETAL JTS
06-3850-0000-00 CORNISH FRANKLIN T III
06-3855-0000-00 MAY REBECCA J
06-3860-0000-00 MULVAINE DEAN & TAMMY JTS
06-3860-0000-00 MULVAINE DEAN & TAMMY JTS
06-3865-0000-00 MULVAINE DEAN & TAMMY JTS
06-3865-0000-00 MULVAINE DEAN & TAMMY JTS
06-3870-0000-00 WOODRUFF MATTHEW A
06-3870-0000-00 WOODRUFF MATTHEW A
06-3875-0000-00 WOODRUFF MATTHEW A
06-3875-0000-00 WOODRUFF MATTHEW A
06-3880-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3880-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3885-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3885-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3890-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3890-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3895-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3895-0000-00 RIVER STORAGE LTD
06-3915-0000-00 HARR GARY WESS
06-3920-0000-00 HARR GARY WESS
06-3925-0000-00 CONLEY MATTHEW B & ROBIN J JTS
06-3925-0100-00 SANBORN CALVIN
06-3930-0000-00 CONLEY MATTHEW B & ROBIN J JTS
06-3930-0100-00 SANBORN CALVIN
06-3935-0000-00 CONLEY MATTHEW B & ROBIN J JTS
06-3935-0100-00 SANBORN CALVIN
06-3940-0000-00 YATES VIRGIE J JTS ETAL

PIN OWNER
06-3945-0000-00 YATES VIRGIE J JTS ETAL
06-3951-0000-00 CORNISH FRANKLIN T III
06-3955-0000-00 BICKHAM WILLIAM C A II
06-3960-0000-00 RAYMOND ROBERT A JR & KELLY N
06-3960-0100-00 BICKHAM WILLIAM C A II
06-3965-0000-00 ROBERTSON DEBORAH A
06-3970-0000-00 BOUCHER TERRANCE & JENNIFER
06-3975-0000-00 FOX MARY & MILLER LINDA JTS
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3980-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3985-0000-00 KUENZLI MICHAEL D
06-3990-0000-00 SMITH ELWOOD A
06-3995-0000-00 SMITH ELWOOD A
06-4000-0000-00 MASON DAVID B TRUSTEE
06-4005-0000-00 MASON DAVID B TRUSTEE
06-4010-0000-00 MASON DAVID B TRUSTEE


